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Suitiud 010272566
ddaiai 23521
MIgAIHIN Current Account Statement w1
199/12 MBI 401 MYIgATEI
0.g3q¥3 OVATYS  401-6-07323-5
ERUOILE Suit 310172566
8.131899A 3511 o anaidu  THB
CRREAN 1’3 "2 231§ 0.00
41000 naniivdradiuazan + 0.0
AiU INedumserFngassiil
InndvuImsganeuaznisvoadio
MuaFearing {W3a1n
BunoINey
i HOMNBNITI
41150
it 383 fetuy nuivaudna S1uiu S RUET N Amsiems
BIF veAonN 0.00
12/01/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 50000 108682 931002
12/0172566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 1,100.00 108682 931002
12/012566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,120.00 322000 108682 931002
12/012566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 412000 108682 931002
12/01/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,272.00 539200 108682 931002
12/012566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,763.36 715536 108682 931002
12/01/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,773.83 9,929.19 108682 931002
12/012566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 10,429.19 108682 931002
12/01/2566 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 500.00 1092919 108682 931002
19/0122566 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,044.00 12,973.19 108682 931001
19/01/2566 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,528.25 14,501.44 108682 931001
20/0172566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 5,809.19 8,692.25 401 93999
20/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 1,500.00 7,19225 401 93999
20/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 242825 476400 401 93999
20/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 12,044.00 2,72000 401 93999
20/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 600.00 2,12000 401 93999
24/01/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,250.00 13,370.00 108682 931000
24/0172566 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 393,480.00 406,850.00 108682 931000
24/01/2566 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:417 ICASINC 10879142 2,120.00 404,730.00 700 90180
26/01/2566 BCD02 VEC.GO/200059 119,588.00 524,31800 108682 931002
26/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANTI INDU 22,500.00 501,81800 401 93999
26/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI [NDU 319,077.00 182,741.00 401 93999
30/01/2566 CWTRC 6779152757 10879149 18,300.00 164,441.00 401 571627
30/01/2566 CWTRC 4011846678 10879147 1,696.00 162,745.00 401 571627
30/0112566 CWTRC 4011846686 10879146 13,808.00 148,937.00 401 571627
30/01/2566 CWTRC 4016020433 10879143 94,437.00 54,500.00 401 571627
30/01/2566 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:61 ICAS INC 10879148 18,300.00 36,200.00 700 90180
30/0122566 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:543 ICAS IN 10879144 20,200.00 16,000.00 700 90180
31/01/2566 CWTRC Loan INU1duNII 015N 10879145 16,000.00 000 401 530968
CIF voaunl/ 0.00
Page DR.= 15 538,819.44 CR.= 14 538,819.44
Total DR. = 15 538,819.44 CR.= 14 538,819.44
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199/12 WU 401 MVIQATBIN
0.9A5qY1) vitlig¥  401-6-07232-8
AN Sui 31012566
8.131D3gA 514 anaidiu  THB

qmslﬁ 'Nl?luﬁ 0.00

o w
41000 f\i ] Li} ] ﬂ r] ['f’] a \'] aonduAas ez ¢ 0.00

A30 INDAENII0INgAIFIT
Iodouimagsdonazmaneaiion
Auarfoanana
:;‘:‘:]‘;‘“’ L. eemauiln sy
o NOWUM T Eunsariwgasetl
fuf S10MS Mosuy mnguda DIUIURM AAUNAD nn gisems
B/F oRAuNI 1,128,855.11
09/012566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 5,000.00 112385511 40l 93999
09/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 11,400.00 1,112,455.11 401 93999
10/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 9,886.72 1,102,56839 401 93999
10/012566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 1,400.00 1,101,168.39 401 93999
12/012566 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:417 [CASINC 10878842 29,723.58 1,071,444.81 700 90180
13/012566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 1,200.00 1,070,244.81 = 401 93999
13/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 5,000.00 106524481 401 93999
18/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 768.00 1,064,476.81 401 93999
20/0172566 BCDI14 UDONTHANI INDU/200401 600.00 1.065,076.81 108682 931001
25/01/2566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 31,000.00 1,034,076.81 401 93999
25/012566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 21,600.00 1,012,47681 401 93999
25/012566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 15,550.00 996,926.81 401 93999
25/012566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 50,820.00 946,106.81 401 93999
26/0172566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 15,650.00 930,456.81 401 93999
30/01/2566 CDCH 4,488.85 93494566 401 571627
30/01/2566 PADWP 93697-1090001631002566 5,200.00 929,745.66 401 KT9369
30/012566 PADWP 93697-1090001631002565 783.00 928,962.66 401 KT9369
31/012566 BPDWT UDONTHANI INDU 82,470.00 846,492.66 401 93999
C/F voaon 846,492.66
Page DR. = 16 287,451.30 CR.= 2 5,088.85
Total DR.= 16 287,451.30 CR.= 2 5,088.85
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